
Upcoming Dates and Events of Interest
Badger Testing Schedule link:

https://www.badger.k12.mn.us/cms/lib/MN01001727/Centricity/Domain/139/District%20Test%20Calendar%202021-22%208.30.21.html
 

May 2-6 Teacher Appreciation Week
Tues., May 3 Teacher Appreciation Day

May 2-5 Safety Town Week for preschoolers
Tues., May 3 During Safety Town week the preschoolers experienced the Guardian Flight Helicopter

Landing here at Badger. Thank you Badger Fire Department and Roseau 
County Sheriff’s Department for coordinating the logistics of the landing.

Wed., May 4 High School Spring Music Program @ 7pm

Thurs., May 5 3rd Grade field trip to Agassiz National Wildlife Refuge (Middle River, MN)

Fri., May 6 School Lunch Hero Day recognizing school nutrition professionals

Sat., May 7 Greenbush Middle-River High School Prom. Night

Sun., May 8 Mothers’ Day
Mon., May 9 Northern Great Plains Youth Institute at University of Minnesota-Crookston.

Environmental Sustainability Project. Badger students involved are
Jenessa Isane, Greta Lee, Jordan Davy, Macy Meier and Ashton Pickhartz 
along with Teacher/Advisor Shannon Dostal.

https://www.worldfoodprize.org/index.cfm?NodeID=93653&AudienceID=1&preview=1

Mon., May 9 School Board Meeting @ 7:30pm

Thurs., May 12 Elem. Spring Music Program/Kindergarten Graduation 1:45pm

Mon., May 16 Badger Envirothon at State level competition in Fergus Falls
Students involved are: Greta Lee, Riley Gust, Jordan Davy, Jordan Lee and

possible alternate Team Member #5 TBA

Mon., May 16 Badger Envirothon at State Competition in Fergus Falls. Students involved are:
Greta Lee, Riley Gust, Jordan Davy, Jordan Lee and possible alternate
team member #5 TBA

Mon., May 16 Kindergarten will visit Border Bank @ 10:30am. If weather does not permit, new date
will be Thursday, May 19th at 10:30. 

Wed., May 18 Kindergarten Field Trip: Roseau Museum/Sheriff’s Office/City Park 9:45am to 3pm 

Wed., May 18 Baccalaureate @ 7pm

Thurs., May 19 Fourth Grade Field Trip: Roseau County Courthouse Virtual Tour, Diversion Trail
Walk, Roseau City Library, Roseau County Museum Scavenger Hunt

Thurs., May 19 Last Day of PreSchool

Fri., May 20 Graduation Walk-Through Rehearsal

Sun., May 22 Graduation  Commencement Ceremony @ 2pm

Tues., May 24 Elementary Track & Field Day 

Thurs., May 26 Last Day of School | End of Quarter 4 | End of Semester 2

Fri., May 27 Staff Development

Mon., May 30 Memorial Day

June 28 – July 3 National FCCLA at San Diego, CA

https://www.badger.k12.mn.us/cms/lib/MN01001727/Centricity/Domain/139/District%20Test%20Calendar%202021-22%208.30.21.html
https://www.worldfoodprize.org/index.cfm?NodeID=93653&AudienceID=1&preview=1

